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Anlage
Bahnhofstra3e 10, 76829 Landau-Godramstein
tennis@tsggodramstein.de

Sportwart/in
Voigt, Adrienne
T 0151 10655507 adrienne.voigt@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in
Zaucker, Philipp
T 01724172766

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Voigt, Adrienne
T 0151 10655507 adrienne.voigt@googlemail.com
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Jungen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Philipp Zaucker; T 01724172766

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Daum, Lennart
Roth, Johannes
Sauer, Samuel
Ritzl, Sebastian
Schwarz, Moritz
Grinwald, Jonathan
Stubenrauch, Lennard
Wagner, Henry
Flocken, Lukas
Fensky, Peter Jr.
Argus, Lorenz

Doll, Louis

13 Meziane, Yunes
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11167897
11093053
11003339
10922749
11003299
11003329
11216528
11167898
11167887
11314240
11314231
11216554
11216529

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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